tipo IC SiCAY

Denominacion HC MORGAMN STANLEY SICAYV

Denominacién Compartimernito
ASIAN ECGUITY FUND
‘ASIAN PROPERTY FUND

EMERGING EURDPE, MIDDLE EAST AND NORTH AFRICA EQUITY FUND |

EMERGING MARKETS DEST FUND
EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY FUND
EURC BOND FUND

EURD CORPORATE BOND FUND

EURG LIQUIDITY FUND

EURC STRATEGIC BOND EUND
EUROPEAN CURRENCIES HIGH YIELD HOND FUND
EURGZONE EQUITY EURQ HEDGED FUND
EUROPEAN FROPERTY FUND

EUROPEAN SMALL CAF VALUE FUND
ELRCPEAN EQUITY FUND

GLOBAL BOND FUND

SLOBAL BRANDS FUND

GLOBAL SMALL CAP VALUE FUND

_ GLOBAL VALUE EQUITY FUND
JAPANESE EQUITY GROWTH FUND
JAPANESE VALUE EQUATY FUND

LATIN AMERICAN EQUITY FUND

GLOBAL CONVERTIBLE BOND EURO FUND
GLOBAL CONVERTIBLE BOND USD FUND
GLOBAL DIVERSIFIED EURQ FUND
GLOBAL DIVERSIFIED USD FUND

SHORT MATURITY EURD BOND FUND

US BOND FUND

US DOLLAR LIGUIDITY FUND

US EQUITY FUND

US EQUITY GROWTH FUND

US PROPERTY FUND

US SMALL CAP GROWTH FUND -

US VALUE EQUITY FUND
SLOBAL SYSTEMATIC EQUITY FUND
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Patrimonio Compartimenio

300,083 307,92
1.678.555.848,66
268.777.930,76
143.824.314.73
756.213.886,7¢
§55.374.416,14
227.069.445,88
241.337.393.75
455.579.762,01
81.879.68157
146.810.287 42
962.786.108.78
78.555.357.77
245,185 375,36
205.660.304 41
208709232379
138.786.156,03
585.887.323,19
167.616.124,54
708.709.044,75
566.846.289,19
281.306.27G,88
48.526.654,79
230.632 506,68
2222143147
386.183.622,74
233.879.995,05
255.108.535,38
17.347.318,08
304.480 490,37
344.991.014,67
146.220.527,83
780.347.357,22
25.443.892,86

Fecha Registro 19/05/1568

N°® Participes Compart. Fecha Ref.

5038 2012/2006
0.659 20:12/2008
14.314 29/1272008
3673 281212006
TH2E ; 272000
210 2891202006
3.380 29122006
BBE 28/12/2006
3.600 28/12/2006
5843 29/12/2006
4.401 28/12/2006
7789 28/12/2006
2460 29/12/2008
5882 29122006
2,407 ZY 22006
158423 291272006
4.283 20122008
7805 291122006
2.959 29012/2006
14.089
5882 :
2562
603

0 26/12/2006
3 2001272008
9 2401272006
7T 28/12/2006
8 28/12f2006
5 20M2/2006
2 2811212006
4 2811272008
2 29/12/2008

Dates



